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Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.rai-bud.pl/filtr-oleju-op542-p-7824.html

Filtr oleju OP542

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Opis produktu

45,80 zt
37,24 zt
OP542

OP542

Filtr oleju OP542

CECHY PRODUKTU:

WYSOKOSC: 116,5 mm

SR.ZEWNETRZNA :93 mm

RODZAJ GWINTU :M20 x 1,5

SR.USZCZEL.ZEWNETRZNA : 72mm
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